
Wednesday, May 21
CT | Newington 
FL | Miami

Thursday, May 22
NY | Middletown 
FL | Miramar

Friday, May 23 
NY | Fishkill 
FL | Sunrise

Saturday, May 24 
NJ | Secaucus 
FL | West Palm Beach

Sunday, May 25
NJ | Edison 
FL | Port St Lucie

Wednesday, May 28
NJ | Freehold 
FL | Cape Coral

Thursday, May 29
PA | Langhorne 
FL | Sarasota

Friday, May 30
PA | Willow Grove 
FL | St Petersburg

Saturday, May 31
NJ | Deptford 
FL | Pinellas Park

Sunday, June 1
NJ | Williamstown 
FL | Riverview

Wednesday, June 4
MD | Timonium 
FL | Lakeland

Thursday, June 5
MD | Frederick 
FL | Kissimmee

Friday, June 6
MD | Catonsville 
FL | Orlando

Saturday, June 7
MD | Severn 
FL | Apopka

Sunday, June 8
MD | Annapolis 
FL | Sanford

Wednesday, June 11
MD | Laurel 
FL | Daytona Beach

Thursday, June 12
MD | Waldorf 
FL | Gainesville

Friday, June 13
VA | Woodbridge 
FL | Jacksonville  
Youngerman Cir

Saturday, June 14
VA | Sterling 
FL | Jacksonville  
Busch Dr

Sunday, June 15
MD | Gaithersburg 
GA | Brunswick

Wednesday, June 18
PA | Greensburg 
FL | Tallahassee

Thursday, June 19
PA | Monroeville 
FL | Panama City

Friday, June 20
PA | West Mifflin 
FL | Fort Walton Beach

Saturday, June 21
PA | Pittsburgh  
Summit Park Dr 
FL | Pensacola

Sunday, June 22
PA | Pittsburgh  
Mt Nebo Point Dr 
AL | Daphne

Wednesday, June 25
OH | Mentor 
AL | Dothan

Thursday, June 26
OH | Oakwood Village 
GA | Albany

Friday, June 27
OH | Cleveland 
GA | Columbus

Saturday, June 28
OH | Sheffield Village 
AL | Auburn

Sunday, June 29
OH | Sandusky 
AL | Montgomery

Wednesday, July 2
MI | Southgate 
GA | McDonough

Thursday, July 3
MI | Canton 
GA | Tucker

Friday, July 4
MI | Novi 
GA | Snellville

Saturday, July 5
MI | Roseville 
GA | Duluth

Sunday, July 6
MI | Utica 
GA | Buford

Wednesday, July 9
MI | Lansing 
GA | Bogart

Thursday, July 10
MI | Kentwood 
SC | Anderson

Friday, July 11
MI | Comstock Park 
SC | Easley

Saturday, July 12
MI | Muskegon 
SC | Greenville

Sunday, July 13
MI | Holland 
SC | Spartanburg

Wednesday, July 16
IN | Merrillville 
SC | Rock Hill

Thursday, July 17
IN | Tinley Park 
NC | Pineville

Friday, July 18
IL | Evergreen Park 
NC | Matthews

Saturday, July 19
IL | Hodgkins 
NC | Charlotte

Sunday, July 20
IL | Northlake 
NC | Kannapolis

Wednesday, July 23
IL | Gurnee 
NC | Winston Salem  
Hanes Mall Blvd

Thursday, July 24
WI | Kenosha 
NC | Winston Salem  
Summit Square Blvd

Friday, July 25
WI | Franklin 
NC | Durham

Saturday, July 26
WI | Waukesha 
NC | Raleigh

Sunday, July 27 
WI | Milwaukee 
NC | Wake Forest


